e DIETES .

DREIER RACING

07.10.2015. GROBNIK 4,168 km

Practice 7.10.2015. 09:00 . ......

Practice (2:50:00 Time) started at 9:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:07.165 +8.203 9:45:37.347
(7) Thomas Deisenhofer 3 2:06.696 +7.734 9:47:44.043
1 1:46.991 +4.731 10:37:53.526 4 30:47.170  +28:48.208 10:18:31.213
2 1:44.829 +2.569 10:39:38.355 5 2:04.586 +5.624 10:20:35.799
3 6:27.798  +4:45.538 10:46:06.153 6 2:02.495 +3.533 10:22:38.294
4 1:43.771 +1.511 10:47:49.924 7 1:59.788 +0.826 10:24:38.082
5 1:42.260 10:49:32.184 8 1:58.962 10:26:37.044
6 26:11.661 +24:29.401 11:15:43.845 9 1:06:32.325 1:04:33.363 11:33:09.369
7 1:44.329 +2.069 11:17:28.174 10 2:01.981 +3.019 11:35:11.350
8 1:42.404 +0.144 11:19:10.578 11 2:01.671 +2.709 11:37:13.021
12 2:00.102 +1.140 11:39:13.123
(666) Lars Lanfranchi 13 1:59.134 +0.172 11:41:12.257
1 1:48.270 +2.204 10:46:49.765
2 1:46.066 10:48:35.831 (222) Marion Liebold
1 2:16.934 +11.211 9:18:26.020
(33.) Randolf Dreier 2 2:14.128 +8.405 9:20:40.148
1 1:53.675 +7.190 11:41:56.358 3 2:13.335 +7.612 9:22:53.483
2 1:46.485 11:43:42.843 4 2:13.239 +7.516 9:25:06.722
5 2:12.893 +7.170 9:27:19.615
(42) Benjamin Merz 6 40:22.862 +38:17.139 10:07:42.477
1 1:55.835 +9.240 11:01:28.118 7 2:09.724 +4.001 10:09:52.201
2 1:53.039 +6.444 11:03:21.157 8 2:08.233 +2.510 10:12:00.434
3 1:49.111 +2.516 11:05:10.268 9 2:08.999 +3.276 10:14:09.433
4 1:46.595 11:06:56.863 10 2:08.977 +3.254 10:16:18.410
5 18:17.671  +16:31.076 11:25:14.534 " 2:10.449 +4.726 10:18:28.859
6 2:38.482 +51.887 11:27:53.016 12 2:06.380 +0.657 10:20:35.239
7 2:35.970 +49.375 11:30:28.986 13 2:07.190 +1.467 10:22:42.429
8 6:45480  +4:58.894 11:37:14.475 14 2:05.723 10:24:48.152
9 2:21.317 +34.722 11:39:35.792
10 2:22.402 +35.807 11:41:58.194 (66) Siegfried Schafer
1 2:17.874 +31.279 11:44:16.068 1 2:11.811 9:57:44.035
12 2:23.738 +37.143 11:46:39.806 2 6:57.045 +4:45.234 10:04:41.080
3 2:15.523 +3.712 10:06:56.603
(189) Marvin Dames 4 2:14.440 +2.629 10:09:11.043
1 1:59.378 +4.959 9:56:47.537 5 2:12.948 +1.137 10:11:23.991
2 1:56.209 +1.790 9:58:43.746 6 2:15.517 +3.706 10:13:39.508
3 1:54.596 +0.177 10:00:38.342
4 4:42.828 +2:48.409 10:05:21.170 (612) Kirsten Stemmer
5 17:39.659  +15:45.240 10:23:00.829 1 2:32.902 +12.571 9:43:02.568
6 1:54.419 10:24:55.248 2 2:26.299 +5.968 9:45:28.867
7 1:55.736 +1.317 10:26:50.984 3 2:23.230 +2.899 9:47:52.097
8  1:20:113.548  1:18:19.129 11:47:04.532 4 2:32.081 +11.750 9:50:24.178
5 2:26.766 +6.435 9:52:50.944
(6) Oliver Miiller 6 2:20.331 9:55:11.275
1 1:56.600 +1.868 9:30:59.335
2 1:55.783 +1.051 9:32:55.118
3 1:56.102 +1.370 9:34:51.220
4 32:05.757 +30:11.025 10:06:56.977
5 2:02.166 +7.434 10:08:59.143
6 1:57.930 +3.198 10:10:57.073
7 1:57.021 +2.289 10:12:54.094
8 1:33:38.446 1:31:43.714 11:46:32.540
9 1:54.907 +0.175 11:48:27.447
10 1:54.732 11:50:22.179
(86) Nick Loffel
1 1:55.501 11:25:22.129
2 1:58.418 +2.917 11:27:20.547
(85) Reto Schneider
1 1:57.418 +0.829 11:25:26.077
2 1:57.998 +1.409 11:27:24.075
3 1:56.589 11:29:20.664
(859) Ewald Stemmer
1 2:07.646 +8.684 9:43:30.182
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